WWW.EVO-LITE.COM  •  INFO@EVO-LITE.COM  •  1-888-887-2980  •  ©EVO-LITE, LLC  •  6240 W 54TH AVE., ARVADA, CO 80002  •  V1–3823
FEATURES
ELECTRICAL
PHYSICAL
BACKLIGHTING // FLEXIBLE LIGHT SHEETS // AURAGAMI
Product Description: Auragami Gen 2 RGBW offers an unlimited pallette of
vibrant colors. Separate, dedicated 5000K LEDs offer standard white light for
every day use. Mix all 4 channels to craft any imaginable color.

(0.6mm)
WWW.EVO-LITE.COM  •  INFO@EVO-LITE.COM  •  1-888-887-2980  •  ©EVO-LITE, LLC  •  6240 W 54TH AVE., ARVADA, CO 80002  •  V1–3823
ORDERING INFORMATION
ALSO AVAILABLE FROM EVO-LITE
This product comes with an advanced 5-year warranty. Please review section 19 of Terms & Conditions of Sale at evo-lite.com/legal-documents#terms
Auragami® is a patented product of Evo-Lite, LLC. For more information please visit www.evo-lite.com/patent
MODEL VOLTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURE SHEET SIZE
AG2 - Auragami Gen 2 24 – 24VDC Constant Voltage TW – Tunable White, 1800–6500K 1224 – 12” by 24”
Example Part Number
VoltageModel Color Temp Sheet Size
AG2 24 TW 1224
RGB + WHITE LIGHT SHEETS  (Customization options available, see bottom of page.)
RGB + WHITE ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RGB + White Power Input Kit
(Required) AG2-RGBW-PIK Powers one 24VDC Class 2 circuit (86W / 5 full light sheets). Includes (1) 48” single color power
input cable, (3) Wago splicing connectors, and (4) wire management clips.
Light Sheet Quad Bumpers AG2-100-078-QSB-P08 (8) Light Sheet Quad Bumpers for RGBW light sheets.
Short Sheet To Sheet Connectors AG2-24-RGBW-SCP (4) Additional Tunable White Short Sheet To Sheet Connectors.
Long Sheet To Sheet Connectors AG2-24-RGBW-LCP (4) Additional Tunable White long Sheet To Sheet Connectors.
Auragami Installation Roller AG1-RLR-EVO Specially designed foam roller assists in light sheet mounting. Safely mount light sheets without
damaging terminals or LEDs.
Electronic Grade Silicone SI-388CL-EVO Acid-free electronic grade silicone may be used to supplement cut edges and connection terminals
SUGGESTED POWER OPTIONS  (We stock a variety of the most popular power supplies (not shown below). Let us know if you have a preference.)
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
24V, 5-IN-1 Dimmable LED Driver
(1 circuit of 96W) PS-5N1-1C2496-EVO 24VDC 5-IN-1 Dimmable LED Driver. Compatible with most control protocols: Triac / Phase,
0-10V, 1-10V, Potentiometer, and 10V PWM. 1 circuit of 96W.
24V, 5-IN-1 Dimmable LED Driver
(2 circuits of 96W each) PS-5N1-2C24192-EVO 24VDC 5-IN-1 Dimmable LED Driver. Compatible with most control protocols: Triac / Phase,
0-10V, 1-10V, Potentiometer, and 10V PWM. 2 circuits of 96W each.
24V, 5-IN-1 Dimmable LED Driver
(4 circuits of 96W each) PS-5N1-4C24384-EVO 24VDC 5-IN-1 Dimmable LED Driver. Compatible with most control protocols: Triac / Phase,
0-10V, 1-10V, Potentiometer, and 10V PWM. 4 circuits of 96W each.
SUGGESTED CONTROL OPTIONS
We stock and offer the most popular lighting control types and brands including, Leviton, LTECH, Sunricher, AmbienTech, Dali, DMX, and more. Please let your System
Integration Specialist know if you have a control type preference or would like a suggestion. Auragami is compatible with all control types via associated control components.
SINGLE COLOR WHITE
2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
E495221 MODEL: AG2-24-XX-1224      24VDC   17.2W, 0.72A   LIGHT SHEETUSE ONLY WITH CLASS 2 OR LPS POWER UNIT CONNECT UP TO 5 LIGHT SHEETS MAXIMUM
PATENTED • EVO-LITE.COM/PATENT
EVO-LITE, LLC
AURAGAMI BASIC
2700K, 3000K, 3500K,